
County  Richland
Election Name  2017 Spring Election

Election Date  April 4, 2017

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

42

45

31

3

45

45

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Jan Harris

write-in

TOWN OF BLOOM

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Cerresa Rose

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Gary L. Dobbs

Kim Helm

write-in

write-in

William Van Der Molen

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

AKAN

TOWN OF AKAN

Victor Vlasak
County Clerk

608-647-2197
Direct Phone

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1



Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

64

62

55

70

67

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast
BUENA VISTA

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Lora Hynek

write-in

TOWN OF BUENA VISTA

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Shelly Schweiger

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Stuart Miller

Duane Wallace

write-in

write-in

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Calvin Brown

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

BLOOM



150

130

114

156

154

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

62

54

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Kurt Monson

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Richard G. Wastlick

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

DAYTON

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Barbara Brockway

write-in

TOWN OF DAYTON

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Van Nelson

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

G. Gordon Brockway

Ron Morris

write-in

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Randall Schmidt

write-in



52

64

63

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

64

54

42

60

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Bobbi Ann Goplin

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Roger W. Hanson

Wes Hanke

write-in

write-in

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Marc Couey

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

EAGLE

Town Treasurer

Dianne Monson

write-in

TOWN OF EAGLE

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Francine Ewing

write-in

James E. Lingel

write-in

write-in



64

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

53

48

32

48

32

72

76

write-in

John Matthes

write-in

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Patience Duhnke

Bob Silva

write-in

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Jim Carley

Alex Puig

Dan White

FOREST

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Adrian Wayne Longacre

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Marilyn Williamson

write-in

TOWN OF FOREST



Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

88

78

89

71

71

87

143

148

write-in

Derek S. Kalish

write-in

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Rhonda Mueller

Edward Berry

Jim Klang

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Ken Dvorak

Don Roseberry

write-in

Town Board Supervisor 2

Vote for 1

Verlin Coy

Lee D. Van Landuyt

write-in

Town Board Supervisor 1

Vote for 1

Municipal

HENRIETTA

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

TOWN OF HENRIETTA

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES



Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

71

2

78

73

77

75

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Jacqueline H. Carley

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Jenifer Brozak

write-in

write-in

Town Board Supervisor 2

Vote for 1

Duane Olson

write-in

David Wanless

write-in

Town Board Supervisor 1

Vote for 1

Glen D. Niemeyer

Municipal

ITHACA

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

TOWN OF ITHACA

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES



Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

57

63

54

3

66

61

Municipal

TOWN OF ORION

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Kimberly Spencer

write-in

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Melanie Ring

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Steve Chupp

Calvin Sebranek

write-in

MARSHALL

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Jerome Durst

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

TOWN OF MARSHALL



Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

52

49

42

54

53

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

144David Jelinek

Municipal

RICHLAND

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

TOWN OF RICHLAND

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

write-in

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Judy Shadewald

write-in

write-in

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Tammy Cannoy-Bender

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Joseph Halverson

Brian Clarson

ORION

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Ryan Keller



95

130

149

146

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

77

67

68Lyle Williams

write-in

Jesse Zimpel

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Ronald Georgeson

Municipal

RICHWOOD

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

write-in

TOWN OF RICHWOOD

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Linda Wymer

write-in

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Jane R. Ewing

Monte Ewing

write-in

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Gordon Palmer



79

86

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

90

83

79

98Teri Collins

write-in

Kelly Kepler

write-in

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Scott Banker

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Don Clark

Municipal

ROCKBRIDGE

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

write-in

TOWN OF ROCKBRIDGE

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Carol Welsh

write-in

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Peggy Thereault

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1



98

Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

32

2

43

47

48

47

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Tony Wheeler

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Judy Murphy

write-in

write-in

Town Board Supervisor 2

Vote for 1

Dane Kanable

write-in

Patrick Marshall

write-in

Town Board Supervisor 1

Vote for 1

Steven Henthorn

Municipal

SYLVAN

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

write-in

TOWN OF SYLVAN

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Chris Storer



Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

122

118

51

82

123

124

Vote for 1

Sonya Klang

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Judy Thompson

write-in

Town Treasurer

Town Board Supervisor 2

Vote for 1

Dean Benning

Gary Curfman

write-in

Town Board Supervisor 1

Vote for 1

John Sheahan

write-in

WESTFORD

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

Ben Spencer

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

TOWN OF WESTFORD



Town 

of

Total 

Votes 

Cast

57

50

38

56

56

1

Town Treasurer

Vote for 1

Deborah S. Dickey

write-in

Town Clerk

Vote for 1

Ann Rynes

write-in

Town Board Supervisor

Vote for not more than 2

Tim Willis

David M. Fry

write-in

write-in

Town Board Chairperson

Vote for 1

John McNurlin

write-in

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES

Municipal

WILLOW

TOWN OF WILLOW


