TOWN OF AKAN

County Richland Election Name 2017 Spring Election Election Date April 4, 2017

Victor Vlasak County Clerk

608-647-2197

		Direct Phone
	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	AKAN	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	William Van Der Molen	42
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Gary L. Dobbs	45
	Kim Helm	31
	write-in	3
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Cerresa Rose	45
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Jan Harris	45
	write-in	

TOWN OF BLOOM

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	BLOOM	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Calvin Brown	64
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Stuart Miller	62
	Duane Wallace	55
	write-in	
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Shelly Schweiger	70
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Lora Hynek	67
	write-in	

TOWN OF BUENA VISTA

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	BUENA VISTA	otal otes Cast

Town Board Chairperson	
Vote for 1	
Randall Schmidt	150
write-in	
Town Board Supervisor	
Vote for not more than 2	
G. Gordon Brockway	130
Ron Morris	114
write-in	
write-in	
Town Clerk	
Vote for 1	
Van Nelson	156
write-in	
Town Treasurer	
Vote for 1	
Barbara Brockway	154
write-in	

TOWN OF DAYTON

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	DAYTON	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Richard G. Wastlick	62
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Kurt Monson	54

James E. Lingel	52
write-in	
write-in	
Town Clerk	
Vote for 1	
Francine Ewing	64
write-in	
Town Treasurer	
Dianne Monson	63
write-in	

TOWN OF EAGLE

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	EAGLE	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Marc Couey	64
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Roger W. Hanson	54
	Wes Hanke	42
	write-in	
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Bobbi Ann Goplin	60
	write-in	

Town Treasurer	
Vote for 1	
Marilyn Williamson	64
write-in	

TOWN OF FOREST

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	FOREST	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Adrian Wayne Longacre	53
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Jim Carley	48
	Alex Puig	32
	Dan White	48
	Bob Silva	32
	write-in	
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	John Matthes	72
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Patience Duhnke	76
	write-in	

TOWN OF HENRIETTA

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
	Municipal	Total
Town of	HENRIETTA	Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Verlin Coy	88
	Lee D. Van Landuyt	78
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor 1	
	Vote for 1	
	Ken Dvorak	89
	Don Roseberry	71
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor 2	
	Vote for 1	
	Edward Berry	71
	Jim Klang	87
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Derek S. Kalish	143
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Rhonda Mueller	148
	write-in	

TOWN OF ITHACA

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	Total
Town of	ITHACA	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	David Wanless	71
	write-in	2
	Town Board Supervisor 1	
	Vote for 1	
	Glen D. Niemeyer	78
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor 2	
	Vote for 1	
	Duane Olson	73
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Jenifer Brozak	77
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Jacqueline H. Carley	75
	write-in	

TOWN OF MARSHALL

Total Votes Cast
Votes
57
63
54
3
66
61

TOWN OF ORION

CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
Municipal	

Town of	ORION	Total Votes Cast
	Town Boord Chairporean	
	Town Board Chairperson Vote for 1	
		F2
	Ryan Keller	52
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
		49
	Joseph Halverson	
	Brian Clarson	42
	write-in	
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Tammy Cannoy-Bender	54
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Judy Shadewald	53
	write-in	

TOWN OF RICHLAND

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Tour		Total
Town	RICHLAND	Votes
of		Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	David Jelinek	144

write-in	
Town Board Supervisor	
Vote for not more than 2	
Gordon Palmer	95
Monte Ewing	130
write-in	
write-in	
Town Clerk	
Vote for 1	
Linda Wymer	149
write-in	
Town Treasurer	
Vote for 1	
Jane R. Ewing	146
write-in	

TOWN OF RICHWOOD

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	RICHWOOD	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Jesse Zimpel	77
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Ronald Georgeson	67
	Lyle Williams	68
	write-in	

write-in	
Town Clerk	
Vote for 1	
Carol Welsh	79
write-in	
Town Treasurer	
Vote for 1	
Peggy Thereault	86
write-in	

TOWN OF ROCKBRIDGE

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	ROCKBRIDGE	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Scott Banker	90
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Don Clark	83
	Kelly Kepler	79
	write-in	
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Teri Collins	98
	write-in	

Town Treasurer	
Vote for 1	
Chris Storer	98
write-in	

TOWN OF SYLVAN

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	SYLVAN	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Patrick Marshall	32
	write-in	2
	Town Board Supervisor 1	
	Vote for 1	
	Steven Henthorn	43
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor 2	
	Vote for 1	
	Dane Kanable	47
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Judy Murphy	48
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Tony Wheeler	47
	write-in	

-	

TOWN OF WESTFORD

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	Tabal
Town of	WESTFORD	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	Ben Spencer	122
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor 1	
	Vote for 1	
	John Sheahan	118
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor 2	
	Vote for 1	
	Dean Benning	51
	Gary Curfman	82
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Judy Thompson	123
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Sonya Klang	124
	write-in	

TOWN OF WILLOW

	CONTESTS / CANDIDATES	
	Municipal	
Town of	WILLOW	Total Votes Cast
	Town Board Chairperson	
	Vote for 1	
	John McNurlin	57
	write-in	
	Town Board Supervisor	
	Vote for not more than 2	
	Tim Willis	50
	David M. Fry	38
	write-in	
	write-in	
	Town Clerk	
	Vote for 1	
	Ann Rynes	56
	write-in	
	Town Treasurer	
	Vote for 1	
	Deborah S. Dickey	56
	write-in	1